cometpe.com
100% Corrosion-Free Stainless Steel
Hot Air Dryer
Unique down-blowing design
ensures hot air is evenly distributed.
Comet’s CHD-U series corrosion free stainless
steel hot air hopper dryer is ideally suited as
a stand-alone unit or to use with honeycomb

Floor Stand
H1 x W1 x W2 x W3D
(inch)
Height
H2
(inch)
Air Inlet
Pipe Dia.
(inch)
Air
Outlet
Pipe Dia.
(inch)
Weight
(lbs)
CHD-20U 2.2 0.05 20 28.7 x 22.6 x 12.8 31 x 17.7 x – x – x 21.7 49.6
2 1.5
88
CHD-40U 3 0.12 40 29.9 x 31 x 15.5 31 x 28.8 x – x – x 17.7 51 154
CHD-80U 3.9 0.12 80 37 x 34.8 x 18.6 33 x 28.7 x – x – x  22 58.3
2.5 2
187
CHD-120U 3.9 0.12 120 47.6 x 34.8 x 18.6 33 x 28.7 x – x – x  22 68.5 220
CHD-160U 6 0.12 160 48.2 x 32.4 x 22.6 36.2 x 25.7 x – x – x 31.3 71.7
3 2.5
198
CHD-230U 6 0.12 230 59.3 x 32.4 x 22.6 36.2 x 25.7 x – x – x 31.3 82.9 220
CHD-300U 12 0.18 300 57 x 37.2 x 27.4 38 x 31 x – x – x  36.6 82 287
CHD-450U 12 0.18 450 72.8 x 37.2 x 27.4 38 x 31 x – x – x  36.6 96 353
CHD-600U 18 0.55 600 71.7 x 46 x 36 44.5 x 39.4  x – x – x 47.2 97.2
4 4
441
CHD-750U 18 0.55 750 82.7 x 46 x 36 44.5 x 39.4  x – x – x 47.2 109 485
CHD-900U 18 0.55 900 85.6 x 55.5 x 41.3 109 x 44.5 x – x – x  44.4 108.8 904
CHD-1200U 24 1.1 1200 102 x 55.5 x 41.3 126 x 45 x – x – x  45 125.6 1,235
CHD-1500U 32 3 1500 125 x 64.6 x 49.2 137 x 52.8 x 15.7 x 78.7 x 52.8 136.6
5 5
1,510
CHD-2000U 32 3 2000 141 x 60.7 x  49.2 137 x 52.8 x 15.7 x 78.7 x 52.8 152.4 1,698
CHD-2500U 58 5.5 2500 147 x 70.8 x 55 157 x 58.3 x 15.7 x 89 x 58.3 157.5
6 6
1,764
CHD-3000U 58 5.5 3000 163 x 70.8 x 55 173 x 58.3 x 15.7 x 89 x 58.3 173 1,984
CHD-3500U 64 7.5 3500 179 x 70.8 x 55 189 x 58.3 x 15.7 x 89 x 58.3 189 2,227
CHD-4000U 64 7.5 4000 172 x 79 x 63 179 x 66 x 15.7 x 96.9 x 66 182.5
8 8
2,557
CHD-5000U 80 11 5000 191 x  79 x 63 203 x 66 x 15.7 x 96.9 x 66 206 3,064
CHD-6000U 96 15 6000 181 x 88.6 x 71 192 x 76 x 15.7 x 109.4 x 76 193.8 3,373
CHD-7000U 112 18.5 7000 230 x 88.6 x 71 228 x 76 x 15.7 x 109.4 x 76 230 3,825
CHD-8000U 128 22 8000 237 x 88.6 x 71 221 x 76 x 15.7 x 109.4 x 76 253 10 10 4,012
Note:
1) Blower included in net weight (floor stand not included)
2) Power supply: 3, 230 / 400 / 460 / 575V, 50 / 60Hz
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.